



16th August 2021

The Secretary
BSE Limited PJ. Towers,
25th Floor, Dalal Street,
MUMBAI-400001
Scrip Code: 532654

The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of
India Ltd,
Listing dept. Exchange Plaza,
5th Fl. Plot No. C/1,
G- Block, Bandra-Kurla
Complex, Bandra (E)
MUMBAI-400051
Scrip Code: MCLEODRUSS

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange
Limited
7, Lyons Range
KOLKATA-700001
Scrip Code: 10023930

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Publication - Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021

In continuation to our letter dated 13th August 2021 with regard to Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 and pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed the copies of the advertisement published on Sunday, 15th August 2021 in English and Regional Newspaper (Bengali) in connection with the subject mentioned above.

The same has also been made available on the website of the Company, www.mcleodrussel.com

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

McLEOD RUSSEL INDIA LIMITED

ALOK KUMAR SAMANT
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: as above

Registered Office :

McLEOD RUSSEL INDIA LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L51109WB1998PLC087076

FOUR MANGOE LANE, SURENDRA MOHAN GHOSH SARANI, KOLKATA - 700 001

TELEPHONE : 033-2210-1221, 2248-9434 / 35, FAX : 91-33-2248-8114 / 6265

E-mail : administrator@mcleodrussel.com Website : www.mcleodrussel.com



A Williamson Magor Group Enterprise

COLAMA COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED				
CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035719				
Regd. Office : Bikaner Building, Mezzanine Floor, Room No-4, 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, Kolkata - 700001				
Email: colamacommercial@gmail.com, Website: www.colamacommercial.in				
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-June-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-June-2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-Mar-2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	6.95	-	13.81
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.18	(0.82)	4.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.18	(0.82)	4.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.18	(0.82)	3.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.18	(0.82)	3.05
6	Equity Share Capital	24.75	24.75	24.75
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic :	2.09	(0.33)	1.23
	Diluted :	2.09	(0.33)	1.23
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.colamacommercial.in				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors RAJESH PRAJAPATI DIRECTOR DIN: 08251452				
Place : Kolkata Date : 14.08.2021				

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED				
Registered Office - 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 700012 Contact- +91-33-40168000, E-mail-ld-cs@impexferrotech.com Website: www.impexferrotech.com CIN - L27101WB1995PLC071996				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)				
PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30-06-2021 UNAUDITED	30-06-2020 UNAUDITED	31-03-2021 AUDITED	
Total income from operations (Net)	4,854	1,188	11,197	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378	(507)	(874)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378	(507)	(874)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378	(507)	(874)	
Total Comprehensive income for the period/ (Loss) (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	375	(509)	(884)	
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	8793	8793	8793	
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) :				
Basic (₹)	0.43	(0.58)	(0.99)	
Diluted (₹)	0.43	(0.58)	(0.99)	
Notes: 1) The above results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 14, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information presented above is extracted from such reviewed financial results. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website i.e. www.impexferrotech.com.				
On Behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Subham Bhagat (Chairman cum Managing Director)				
Date : 14th August, 2021 Place : Kolkata				

McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited				
CIN: L45202WB1961PLC025181				
Regd. Office: 4 MANGOE LANE, Kolkata 700 001				
Website:www.mcnallybharat.com, Email id: mbecal@mbeci.co.in				
Phone no: (033) 6628-1212				
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)				
Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	For the Quarter ended		For the Quarter ended	
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	6,187.18	11,993.68	7,620.99	33,278.33
2 Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(1,443.23)	1,369.91	(2,704.75)	(5,003.57)
3 Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,443.23)	1,369.91	(2,704.75)	(5,003.57)
4 Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,443.23)	1,369.91	(2,704.75)	(5,003.57)
5 Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	4.44	13.05	2.24	17.75
6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1,438.79)	1,382.96	(2,702.51)	(4,985.83)
7 Equity share Capital	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08
8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	(13,776.18)
9 Earning per Share (EPS) for the period (Face value Rs.10/- per share)				
-Basic (Rs.)	(0.68)	0.65	(1.28)	(2.36)
-Diluted (Rs.)	(0.68)	0.65	(1.28)	(2.36)
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and shall also be available on website of the company (www.mcnallybharat.com).				
By Order of the Board For McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited Asim Kumar Barman DIRECTOR DIN: 02373956				
Place : Kolkata Date : 14.08.2021				

JAY SHREE TEA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office : "Industry House", 10, Camac Street, Kolkata -700 017, Ph. : +91 33 2282 7531-4				
E-mail : webmaster@jayshreetea.com, Website : www.jayshreetea.com, CIN No. : L15491WB1945PLC012771				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021				
(₹ In Lakhs except as otherwise stated)				
Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
	30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	30th June, 2020 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	8573	9629	7939	53674
2. Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax and Exceptional items)	318	(3468)	142	5818
3. Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax) (after Exceptional items)	318	(3468)	142	5818
4. Net Profit / (Loss) (after Tax and Exceptional items)	318	(3515)	142	5771
5. Total Comprehensive Income comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	301	(4008)	185	5411
6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- per share)	1444	1444	1444	1444
7. Other Equity				27754
8. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of ₹ 5/- per share)				
Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	1.10*	(12.17)*	0.49*	19.98
* not annualised				
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website www.jayshreetea.com.				
For and on behalf of the Board Jayashree Mohta (Chairperson and Managing Director) DIN : 01034912				
August 13, 2021 Kolkata				

MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L15142MH2005PLC243687				
Registered office: No. 403, 4th Floor, Midas, Sahar Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400059				
Email : cs@manoramagroup.co.in , Tel. No.: +91 771 2283071				
Website: www.manoramagroup.co.in				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021				
₹ in Lakh (except Per Share Data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	6268.14	6,354.21	3021.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	755.10	563.83	243.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	755.10	563.83	243.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	534.39	326.30	171.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	536.57	329.95	173.19
6	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 per share)	1112.79	1,112.79	1112.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.			13360.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)			
1. Basic		4.80	2.93	1.54
2. Diluted		4.80	2.93	1.54
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company at mentioned URL: https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/2b76cdcd-2a5d-4be5-8f34-2e0bf88befa7.pdf and https://manoramagroup.co.in/investors-financial b) The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14.08.2021.				
For Manorama Industries Limited Sd/- Vinita Saraf Chairperson & Managing Director				
Place : Raipur Date : 14.08.2021				

McLEOD RUSSEL INDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L51109WB1998PLC087076				
Registered Office: 4, Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata- 700001				
Phone no: 033-2210-1221, Fax no: 033-2248-6265				
Web : www.mcleodrusel.com Email id : administrator@mcleodrusel.com				
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021				
Rs. Lakhs except for EPS				
Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
	30th June 2021 (Unaudited)	31st March 2021 (Audited)	30th June 2020 (Unaudited)	31st March 2021 (Audited)
1. Revenue from Operations	15,309	22,725	11,158	1,11,187
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,730)	(16,195)	(8,414)	(8,420)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,730)	(16,195)	(8,414)	(8,420)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,772)	(12,280)	(7,934)	(5,283)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,696)	(10,618)	(7,770)	(2,262)
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital: Face value: Rs 5/- per share	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			1,28,136	
8. Earnings per Equity Share (EPS) (Rs.) (not annualised) Basic and Diluted	(5.53)	(11.76)	(7.60)	(5.06)
Notes : 1 The Company is undergoing Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process as per the Order dated 06th August 2021 of the NCLT Bench, New Delhi. Accordingly, the Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) has taken control of the operations and management of the Company and the above results are taken on record by the IRP. 2 The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013. 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the Shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.cse-india.com. The full format of the said results are also available on the Company's website, www.mcleodrusel.com.				
For McLeod Russel India Limited Sd/- Kanchan Dutta Interim Resolution Professional (IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00202/2017-18/10391)				
Pradiip Bhar Chief Financial Officer				
A Member of the William Magor Group				
Place: Kolkata Date : 13th August 2021				

SREI INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE LIMITED

Regd Office : ‘Vishwakarma’, 86C, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046

Tel. : +91 33 22850112-15, 61607734, Fax : +91 33 2285 8501/7542

Website : www.srei.com, Email for Investors : investor.relations@srei.com

(CIN) : L29219WB1985PLC055352

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	80,954	3,43,082	1,21,494
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(97,038)	(7,17,881)	3,486
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(97,038)	(7,17,881)	3,486
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(97,105)	(7,33,839)	2,301
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(68,044)	(7,20,068)	5,291
Equity Share Capital	50,309	50,309	50,309
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		(3,68,209)	
Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*(19.30)	(145.87)	*0.46

#Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IndAS.

- Notes :
- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2021 and subjected to reviewed by the Statutory Auditors, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 - The above is an extract of the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.srei.com.
 - Company's standalone financial information (₹ in Lakhs) is summarized below:-

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Revenue From Operations	524	4,190	2,835
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(460)	(3,13,972)	419
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(460)	(2,94,472)	249

- Figures pertaining to the previous period have been rearranged/ regrouped, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th August, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Chairman
DIN: 00193015



